August 2019

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

6:30am  Women's Forum

2

Office Closed

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
2:00 pm

Human Scene
Worship

Coffee Fellowship
Open Gym for All Kids
Worship at Cantata
(British Home)

5:30 pm Volleyball

6:30 am
7:00 pm

Men's Forum
Deacons Meeting

8

6:30am Women's Forum

9

Office Closed

10

11

9:00 am

10:00 am
11:00 am
5:00 pm

Human Scene
Worship

Coffee Fellowship
Free Community
Dinner

12

5:30 pm
7:30 pm

BedsPlus

Volleyball
Trustees Meeting

13

6:30 am

BedsPlus

Men's Forum

14

BedsPlus

15

6:30am  Women's Forum
10:00 am CARERS Meeting

BedsPlus

16

7:00 pm

BedsPlus
Office Closed

Friday Night
Fellowship

17

BedsPlus

18

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
2:00 pm

BedsPlus

Human Scene
Worship

Coffee Fellowship
Worship at Caledonia
Senior Living and
Memory Care (Scottish|
Home)

19

5:30 pm

BedsPlus

Volleyball

20

6:30am  Men's Forum

21

7:00 pm  Session Meeting

22

6:30am  Women's Forum

23

Office Closed

24

25

9:00 am

10:00 am
11:00 am
11:15am

3:00 pm

Human Scene
Worship

Coffee Fellowship
Mission Committee
Meeting

The Boulevard

26

5:30 pm Volleyball

27

6:30am  Men's Forum

28

10:00 am Women's Circle

Fellowship & Study

29

6:30am Women's Forum

30

Office Closed

31

S




