## August 2019

	Sunday		Monday		Tuesday	\	Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday
3	AU	G	JST	A			_	1 6:30 am	Women's Forum	2	Office Closed	3	
4		5		6		7		8		9	Office Closed	10	
10:00 am 11:00 am 11:00 am 2:00 pm	Human Scene Worship Coffee Fellowship Open Gym for All Kids Worship at Cantata (British Home)	5:30 pm	Volleyball		Men's Forum Deacons Meeting			6:30 am	Women's Forum				
11		12	BedsPlus	13	BedsPlus	14	BedsPlus	15	BedsPlus	16	BedsPlus Office Closed	17	BedsPlus
10:00 am 11:00 am 5:00 pm	Human Scene Worship Coffee Fellowship Free Community Dinner	5:30 pm 7:30 pm	Volleyball Trustees Meeting	6:30 am	Men's Forum				Women's Forum CARERS Meeting	7:00 pm	Office Closed Friday Night Fellowship		
18	BedsPlus	19	BedsPlus	20		21		22		23	Office Closed	24	
10:00 am 11:00 am 2:00 pm	Human Scene Worship Coffee Fellowship Worship at Caledonia Senior Living and Memory Care (Scottish Home)	·	Volleyball	6:30 am	Men's Forum	7:00 pm	Session Meeting	6:30 am	Women's Forum				
25		26		27		28		29		30	Office Closed	31	
10:00 am 11:00 am 11:15 am	Human Scene Worship Coffee Fellowship Mission Committee Meeting The Boulevard	5:30 pm	Volleyball	6:30 am	Men's Forum	10:00 am	Women's Circle Fellowship & Study	6:30 am	Women's Forum			***	